

LGBTQ+ ADVISORY BOARD Los Angeles County District Attorney's Office

Jackie Steele

Board Member

Jackie Steele is the current Public Safety Commissioner for the City of West Hollywood, where her work focuses on working with law enforcement on LGBTQ best practices, inclusion and accountability. She is the former co-chair for the City of West Hollywood's LGBTQ+ Advisory Board. During her tenure, she worked to change the board to expand representation for the LGBTQ community. Jackie was also instrumental in producing the first Bi+ Pride for the City of West Hollywood.

Jackie also serves on the Bi+ Mental Health Task Force; is on the West Hollywood Chamber of Commerce Small Business Foundation board, where her work focuses on increasing access and opportunity to underrepresented businesses and entrepreneurs; is a board member for Unique Woman's Coalition, Southern California's first Black transwomen-led organization; and is a current chair at Stonewall Democratic Club.